ART. 0773/05
CIZALLA DE PALANCA

Dimensiones
Dimensiones base

Long. palanca

Longitud hoja

Corte plano

Corte chapa

Redondo

Peso neto

Peso bruto

Dimensiones de embalaje

Codigo de barras

290 x120 x 240 mm
240 x 90 mm

410 mm

130 mm

38 x3 mm
0,5-3mm

26 mm

10 kg

10,95 kg
410x370x180 h mm
8012667186203
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FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

No se incluye IVA vigente

€187,00
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